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f

You, O Lord, reign for e ver,- Your throne en dures- from ge ne- ra- tion- to ge ne-

ra tion-

mp

But why do you al ways- for get- us? Why

p

do you for sake- us so long?

6

mp p

mp

You have turned a blind eye to your cre a- tion.-

10

You have a ban- doned- your own chil dren.-
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Lament of a Sudanese Christian

Geoff Weaver
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mf

The skulls in the jun gle- lie loo king- up to you in hea ven- f Do you see them, O Lord? mf The

14

mfmf

scat tered,- wretched bones speak for them selves,-

mp

The wi dows- and the or phans.- p Lord, have you con

19

mp
p

demned us to death? Have you no more love for us? We

mf
cry for your help Why do you not lis ten- to our

24

senza ped. con ped.
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cry?
f

Lis ten- to our cry!

più f

Lis ten- to our cry!

ff

Lis ten- to our cry! Lis ten- to our cry!

28

mf

But you are our God, our Lord. Bringf us back to you, O

33

mf f

God. Bring us back to you if you can,
mf

O Lord,
mp

O Lord, A men.-

38

p

mf mp p






3




3

 
3

 
3




3




3


3


3





 




    

    
                  

 
   

    
    

    


      
       



   
   

 
   

    

  




  


     
     

 



     
     


 






  



 


  



 
   

  
 

 
 





     
          

 
   

          



 





   


 




 

 
 
        

 
 

3


